



Maisons du Monde further tests the Maisons du Monde concept in the United States with the opening of a second store in Florida in Aventura Mall





Maisons du Monde, a European leader in affordable and inspirational decoration and furniture homeware, is happy to announce a new Maisons du Monde store location in Florida opening in Aventura Mall, on November 15th, 2019.

Continuing its expansion in the USA, after the opening of a first Maisons du Monde store in Wynwood, Miami, in December 2018, Maisons du Monde Monde will be bringing all its decorating know-how and its inspiring universe to the heart of Florida for the second time.

Ideally located inside Aventura Mall, one of the state's largest shopping destination, North of Miami, the Maisons du Monde store will offer on a 400sqm space a stylish range of decorative items and its new Christmas decoration collections. Customers will also discover a selection of furniture in the different styles of the brand and take advantage of sales experts ready to assist with décor advice. They will also be able to shop the Maisons du Monde offer on the us.maisonsdumonde.com website.

Inspiration will be in the air for customers and interior decor fans at Aventura Mall from November 15, 2019!

